
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

ADVERT REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

RFQ ERACES3556-20716 

 
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 
quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box before 
10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 

 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road Parktown, Johannesburg, 2001. 

 
RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Thursday, 21 January 2016 at the Reception, Tender Advice 

Centre, Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, Johannesburg and will only be 

available until 15h00 on Wednesday,27 January 2016. 
  

The tender is free of charge. 
 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Anton Erasmus, telephone No. 011 584-9231 or Morris 
Mhlongo telephone 011 584 9230  
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html)  
 

RFQ NUMBER: ERACES3556-20716 
SERVICES REQUIRED: FOR THE TREE FELLING AND HIGH RISK DISMANTLING IN CLOSE 

PROXIMITY TO HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT UNDER DEPOT ENGINEER, POLOKWANE 

FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE MONTHS 
CLOSING DATE: 04-02-2016 (10H00) 

 
A compulsory information/site briefing session will be conducted at Transnet Freight Rail, at 10h00 

on the 28 January 2016, Cnr Hospital Road and Church Street, Polokwane. Contact person for 

technical enquiries and directions:  Mr Matlale Phakwago, tel: 015 299 6385 cell: 083 460 2207 
        

 A Certificate of Attendance in the form set out in Section 8 hereto must be completed and  

   submitted with your Quotation as proof of attendance is required for a compulsory site  

   meeting and/or RFQ briefing. 

 Respondents failing to attend the compulsory RFQ briefing will be disqualified. 

 The briefing session will start punctually at 10h00 and information will not be repeated for the 

benefit of Respondents arriving late. 

 Reflective Jackets and Safety Shoes to be worn when visiting the site. Without the safety  

      clothing, respondents won’t be allowed at the various sites 
 

For commercial enquiries contact:  Edwin Senne 

E-Mail: Edwin.senne@transnet.net 

TEL: (012) 315 2137 
  

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 

0800 003 056 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

tel:012
mailto:Edwin.senne@transnet.net



